supervision required to complete the work identified in Exhibit 1 (Scope of Work), including 
payment of all required permits, fees, and taxes. All amendments or changes to the Scope 
of Work must be formal, written, and approved by the City prior to implementation. 

3. Compensation: The General Contractor shall be paid the total sum of Six Thousand Eight 
Hundred Dollars and 00/100 ($6,800.00) for completion of the specified work, unless 
otherwise modified by an approved Change Order. Payment shall be made by City of 
North Miami check drawn on a local financial institution and issued solely in the name of 
the General Contractor. 

4. Time of Performance: